
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200910050003
76960

10/05/2009
02:05:56

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SWANSON
STEVEN G

Instr
#:20040517000
259210

200910050003
76950

10/05/2009
02:05:55

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20040517000
259210

200912140004
57220

12/14/2009
11:34:53

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NEEDHAM
DAVID

Instr
#:20051014000
536460

200912140004
57240

12/14/2009
11:34:55

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GRANA
JORGE

Instr
#:20040812000
452400

201004020000
99190

04/02/2010
12:45:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOLDEN
PETER

Instr
#:20050301000
097860

201004020000
99210

04/02/2010
12:45:37

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
ANEDRA F

Instr
#:20041216000
686650

201009020002
84010

09/02/2010
12:28:33

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BONE BRIAN Instr
#:20040218000
083630

201011220003
91620

11/22/2010
01:15:42

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RASHID
IMRAN

Instr
#:20040514000
254460

201101310000
32560

01/31/2011
01:53:13

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD
STEVEN C

Instr
#:20050512000
229940

201102250000
65220

02/25/2011
12:57:07

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD
STEVEN C

Instr
#:20050512000
229940

201103210000
89080

03/21/2011
12:29:02

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE
DEIDREE

Instr
#:20041201000
658630

201109230002
82990

09/23/2011
12:44:31

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LSI TITLE
AGENCY

201111070003
34370

11/07/2011
11:50:59

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20050428000
204300

201201170000
18870

01/17/2012
10:43:17

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BARNETT
MARILYN

Instr
#:20040803000
432880

201202130000
51820

02/13/2012
09:55:59

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20041217000
690880



201202130000
51830

02/13/2012
09:56:00

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WATSON
DAVID

Instr
#:20041217000
690880

201203140000
88320

03/14/2012
10:01:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG
CHRISTIAN

Instr
#:20040804000
433540

201204020001
12590

04/02/2012
02:30:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20050125000
037190

201204020001
12600

04/02/2012
02:30:58

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES VACARELLA
JOSEPH V

Instr
#:20050125000
037190

201205010001
50890

05/01/2012
03:03:47

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LUSCO ANN M Instr
#:20030527000
325160

201303040000
90180

03/04/2013
03:17:49

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MASON
STEPHEN
WAYNE

Instr
#:20120619000
216710

201303190001
14870

03/19/2013
02:40:40

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NORTHCUTT
JENNY L

Instr
#:20040419000
202220

201303260001
25700

03/26/2013
12:39:26

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061109000
551000

201303270001
26840

03/27/2013
10:20:32

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20040506000
240540

201303270001
26850

03/27/2013
10:20:33

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS
PAUL S

Instr
#:20040506000
240540

201304100001
47160

04/10/2013
10:49:15

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TEW TRAGG
ALEXANDER

Instr
#:20041006000
553630

201304100001
47150

04/10/2013
10:49:14

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20041006000
553630

201306210002
54420

06/21/2013
10:44:59

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS I
LLC

201307150002
86750

07/15/2013
12:34:29

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
THOMAS
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20031201000
779560

201307150002
86740

07/15/2013
12:34:28

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20031201000
779560


