	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1.	0: Name=	PENNYM	AC LOAN		ES LLC:	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200910050003 76960	10/05/2009 02:05:56	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SWANSON STEVEN G					Instr #:20040517000 259210	
200910050003 76950	10/05/2009 02:05:55	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20040517000 259210	
200912140004 57220	12/14/2009 11:34:53	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NEEDHAM DAVID					Instr #:20051014000 536460	
200912140004 57240	12/14/2009 11:34:55	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANA JORGE					Instr #:20040812000 452400	
201004020000 99190	04/02/2010 12:45:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDEN PETER					Instr #:20050301000 097860	
201004020000 99210	04/02/2010 12:45:37	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES ANEDRA F					Instr #:20041216000 686650	
201009020002 84010	09/02/2010 12:28:33	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BONE BRIAN					Instr #:20040218000 083630	
201011220003 91620	11/22/2010 01:15:42	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RASHID IMRAN					Instr #:20040514000 254460	
201101310000 32560	01/31/2011 01:53:13	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLARD STEVEN C					Instr #:20050512000 229940	
201102250000 65220	02/25/2011 12:57:07	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLARD STEVEN C					Instr #:20050512000 229940	
201103210000 89080	03/21/2011 12:29:02	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE DEIDREE					Instr #:20041201000 658630	
201109230002 82990	09/23/2011 12:44:31	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LSI TITLE AGENCY						
201111070003 34370	11/07/2011 11:50:59	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20050428000 204300	
201201170000 18870	01/17/2012 10:43:17	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNETT MARILYN					Instr #:20040803000 432880	
201202130000 51820	02/13/2012 09:55:59	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20041217000 690880	

201202130000 51830	02/13/2012 09:56:00	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON DAVID			Instr #:20041217000 690880	
201203140000 88320	03/14/2012 10:01:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG CHRISTIAN			Instr #:20040804000 433540	
201204020001 12590	04/02/2012 02:30:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			Instr #:20050125000 037190	
201204020001 12600	04/02/2012 02:30:58	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	VACARELLA JOSEPH V			Instr #:20050125000 037190	
201205010001 50890	05/01/2012 03:03:47	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUSCO ANN M			Instr #:20030527000 325160	
201303040000 90180	03/04/2013 03:17:49	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON STEPHEN WAYNE			Instr #:20120619000 216710	
201303190001 14870	03/19/2013 02:40:40	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTHCUTT JENNY L			Instr #:20040419000 202220	
201303260001 25700	03/26/2013 12:39:26	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20061109000 551000	
201303270001 26840	03/27/2013 10:20:32	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			Instr #:20040506000 240540	
201303270001 26850	03/27/2013 10:20:33	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS PAUL S			Instr #:20040506000 240540	
201304100001 47160	04/10/2013 10:49:15	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TEW TRAGG ALEXANDER			Instr #:20041006000 553630	
201304100001 47150	04/10/2013 10:49:14	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			Instr #:20041006000 553630	
201306210002 54420	06/21/2013 10:44:59	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC				
201307150002 86750	07/15/2013 12:34:29	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES THOMAS MICHAEL			Instr #:20031201000 779560	
201307150002 86740	07/15/2013 12:34:28	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			Instr #:20031201000 779560	